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Description

201701300000
35120

01/30/2017
11:24:09

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES LACKEY
BRUCE A

Instr
#:20131202000
465280

201701200000
25240

01/20/2017
12:31:19

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TROTTER
SHELLEY E

201701230000
26450

01/23/2017
10:33:08

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES DESHAZO
PAMELA

Instr
#:20150813000
280590

201701230000
26620

01/23/2017
10:50:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AUTRY
PHILLIP

201702020000
40540

02/02/2017
11:30:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YANCEY
MERRI

201702020000
40570

02/02/2017
11:35:22

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX JAMES

201703300001
06990

03/30/2017
02:08:14

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTINIS
JOSEPH

201703270001
02380

03/27/2017
02:51:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENRY
TIFFANY A

201704140001
26840

04/14/2017
09:55:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMITH
RAYMOND L

Instr
#:20150618000
204680

201705300001
87720

05/30/2017
01:49:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLRED RITA
HUGHES

201707260002
67950

07/26/2017
10:44:43

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FREY GLENN

201707260002
67970

07/26/2017
10:44:45

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING DAN

201707260002
67960

07/26/2017
10:44:44

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEST
ELIZABETH

201708110002
91000

08/11/2017
12:47:18

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES HESTER
JOSEPH

Instr
#:20150812000
279330

201708110002
91630

08/11/2017
01:22:09

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEVERETTE
RHAKITA C

Instr
#:20150618000
204660

201709180003
39090

09/18/2017
11:32:17

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES HESSE DEBBY
J

Instr
#:20091228000
469850

201709270003
50850

09/27/2017
10:15:34

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FAIRBANKS
BRITTANY

Instr
#:20150921000
329640

201710240003
84590

10/24/2017
08:51:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN
SHIRLEY

201711170004
17160

11/17/2017
02:24:36

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOONEY
SCOTT

201711200004
18390

11/20/2017
11:40:09

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VILEIKIS
BRITTNEY

201701230000
26440

01/23/2017
10:30:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
LEAH

Instr
#:20150824000
294310

201701230000
26510

01/23/2017
10:44:01

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELDRIDGE
CHARLENE

201701230000
26500

01/23/2017
10:41:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
HAILEY



201702020000
40480

02/02/2017
11:25:45

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
DARLENE

201702020000
40560

02/02/2017
11:32:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TYNER ROBIN

201702020000
40590

02/02/2017
11:37:01

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
KIMBERLY

201702060000
45090

02/06/2017
01:05:43

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UHLS WILLIAM

201703080000
79740

03/08/2017
11:27:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GALINDO
MIRIAM V

Instr
#:20150209000
040790

201703230000
97960

03/23/2017
03:43:43

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
KIMBERLY M

201705010001
48430

05/01/2017
11:00:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIZZELL ORA


