Search (	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; L	_egal Seq=	= 1,0; Dat	e Recorde	d= 2017; I	Name= CA	VALRY SF	PV I LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701300000 35120	01/30/2017 11:24:09	CAVALRY SPV	Grantor	RELEASES	LACKEY BRUCE A					Instr #:20131202000 465280	
201701200000 25240	01/20/2017 12:31:19	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TROTTER SHELLEY E						
201701230000 26450	01/23/2017 10:33:08	CAVALRY SPV	Grantor	RELEASES	DESHAZO PAMELA					Instr #:20150813000 280590	
201701230000 26620	01/23/2017 10:50:49	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AUTRY PHILLIP						
201702020000 40540	02/02/2017 11:30:55	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YANCEY MERRI						
201702020000 40570	02/02/2017 11:35:22	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX JAMES						
201703300001 06990	03/30/2017 02:08:14	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTINIS JOSEPH						
201703270001 02380	03/27/2017 02:51:28	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENRY TIFFANY A						
201704140001 26840	04/14/2017 09:55:05	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SMITH RAYMOND L					Instr #:20150618000 204680	
201705300001 87720	05/30/2017 01:49:55	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLRED RITA HUGHES						
201707260002 67950	07/26/2017 10:44:43	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FREY GLENN						
201707260002 67970	07/26/2017 10:44:45	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING DAN						
201707260002 67960	07/26/2017 10:44:44	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEST ELIZABETH						
201708110002 91000	08/11/2017 12:47:18	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER JOSEPH					Instr #:20150812000 279330	
201708110002 91630	08/11/2017 01:22:09	CAVALRY SPV	Grantor	RELEASES	LEVERETTE RHAKITA C					Instr #:20150618000 204660	
201709180003 39090	09/18/2017 11:32:17	CAVALRY SPV	Grantor	RELEASES	HESSE DEBBY J					Instr #:20091228000 469850	
201709270003 50850	09/27/2017 10:15:34	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FAIRBANKS BRITTANY					Instr #:20150921000 329640	
201710240003 84590	10/24/2017 08:51:37	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN SHIRLEY						
201711170004 17160	11/17/2017 02:24:36	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOONEY SCOTT						
201711200004 18390	11/20/2017 11:40:09	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VILEIKIS BRITTNEY						
201701230000 26440	01/23/2017 10:30:39	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON LEAH					Instr #:20150824000 294310	
201701230000 26510	01/23/2017 10:44:01	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELDRIDGE CHARLENE						
201701230000 26500	01/23/2017 10:41:56	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES HAILEY						

02/02/2017 11:25:45	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS DARLENE				
02/02/2017 11:32:41	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TYNER ROBIN				
02/02/2017 11:37:01	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS KIMBERLY				
02/06/2017 01:05:43	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UHLS WILLIAM				
03/08/2017 11:27:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff		GALINDO MIRIAM V			Instr #:20150209000 040790	
03/23/2017 03:43:43	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS KIMBERLY M				
05/01/2017 11:00:58	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIZZELL ORA				